websites for any updates.  

TENDER ESTIMATE: Rs.  24.85 Crores /- (Excl. GST) 

TENDER FEE:  Rs. 29,500/- (incl. 18% GST) via ONLINE PAYMENT ONLY (Non-Refundable). 

BID SECURITY (EMD): The bid must be accompanied with Bid Security for an amount equal to 
Indian Rs. 24,85,825/- (Rs. Twenty-Four Lakhs Eighty-Five Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Twenty-Five only) for covering the entire scope of work. The bid security shall be 
denominated in Indian Rupees only. The bid security can be paid online or through an 
Unconditional Bank Guarantee from any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in favour of the 
Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co.